
Call to Order 

Welcome  

Pledge of Allegiance  

Presentation of Charges/Recommendations 

Public Comment 

Adjournment 

1)
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4)

5)

6)

Charter Revision Commission - Public Hearing 
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Brookfield Town Hall - 100 Pocono Road 

Meeting Room 133 

100 Pocono Road | Brookfield, CT 06804 | tel (203) 775-7300 | www.brookfieldct.gov 

http://www.brookfieldct.gov/

	Agenda

